
 

KOPALINE UNIVERSITY 

2021-2023  

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 

2021 ACADEMIC YEAR 

AUGUST INTAKE SEMESTER ONE 

    

Registration begins New students Tuesday 7th September 2021 

Student Orientation Begins Program Policies and 
Expectations 

Monday 20th September 2021 

Course Access and 
Technology 

Tuesday 21st September 2021 

Student Orientation Ends  Tuesday 21st September 2021 

Registration ends  Friday 24th September 2021 

Classes Begin  Monday 27th September 2021 

MID SEMESTER BREAK 
N/A 

    

INDUSTRIAL TOUR/RECREATIONAL ACTIVITIES 
N/A 

Classes End  Friday 26th November 2021 

STUDY BREAK/EXAM PREPARATIONS 
29th November 2021 -3rd December 2021 

Examinations begin  Monday 6th December 2021 

Examinations end  Friday 17th December 2021 

END OF SEMESTER OF ONE 

Publication Of Results  Friday 7th January 2022 

Supp/Deferred Examination 
begin 

 Monday 10th January 202 

Supp/Deferred Examination end  Friday 14th January 2022 

Publication Of Results  Monday 25th January 2022 

    

2022 ACADEMIC YEAR 

SEMESTER TWO 

Registration begins New students and 
Returning Students 

Monday 25th January 2022 

New Student Orientation Begins Program Policies and 
Expectations 

Thursday 10th February 2022 

Course Access and 
Technology 

Friday 11th February 2022 

Student Orientation Ends  Friday 11th February 2022 

Classes begin  Monday 15th February 2022 

Registration ends  Friday 18th February 2022 
 
 
 
 



MID SEMESTER BREAK 
5TH April 2022-8TH April 2022 

Classes resume  Monday 12th April 2022 

INDUSTRIAL TOUR/RECREATIONAL ACTIVITIES 
3rd May 2022-6th April 2022 

 

Classes End  Friday 20th May 2022 

STUDY BREAK/EXAM PREPARATIONS 
24th May 2022-28th May 2022 

Examinations begin  Monday 31st May 2022 

Examinations end  Friday 10th June 2022 

END OF SEMESTER TWO 

Publication Of Results  Monday 27th June 2022 

Supp/Deferred Examination 
begin 

 Monday 27th June 2022 

Supp/Deferred Examination ends  Friday 1st July 2022 

Publication Of Results  Monday 11th July 2022 

 

SEMESTER ONE 

Registration begins New students and 
Returning Students 

Monday 11th July 2022 

New Student Orientation Begins Program Policies and 
Expectations 

Monday 25th July 2022 

Course Access and 
Technology 

Tuesday 26th July 2022 

Student Orientation Ends  Tuesday 26th July 2022 

Classes begin  Wednesday 27th July 2022 

Registration ends  Friday 29th July 2022 

MID SEMESTER BREAK 
12th September 2022-16th September 2022 

 

Classes resume  Monday 19th September 2022 

INDUSTRIAL TOUR/RECREATIONAL ACTIVITIES 
31st October 2022-4th November 2022 

Classes End  Friday 18th November 2022 

STUDY BREAK/EXAM PREPARATIONS 
21st November 2022-25th November 2022 

Examinations begin  Monday 28th November 2022 

Examinations end  Friday 9th December 2022 

 
END OF SEMESTER ONE 

Publication of results  Tuesday 3rd January 2023 

Supp/Deferred Examination 
Begins 

 Monday 9th January 2023 

Supp/Deferred Examination Ends  Friday 13th January 2023 

Publication Of Results  Monday 23rd January 2023 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 2023 ACADEMIC YEAR 

SEMESTERTWO 

Registration begins New students and 
Returning Students 

Monday 6th February 2023 

New Student Orientation Begins Program Policies and 
Expectations 

Thursday 16th February 2023 

 Course Access and 
Technology 

Friday 17th February 2023 

Student Orientation Ends  Friday 17th February 2023 

Classes begin  Monday 20th February 2023 

Registration Ends  Friday 17th February 2023 

MID SEMESTER BREAK 
17th April 2023-21st April 2023 

Classes resume  Monday 24th April 2023 

INDUSTRIAL TOUR/RECREATIONAL ACTIVITIES 
8th May 2023-12th May 2023 

Classes End  Friday 19th May 2023 

STUDY BREAK/EXAM PREPARATIONS 
22nd May 2023-26th May 2023 

Examinations begin  Monday 29th May 2023 

Examinations end  Friday 9th June 2023 

END OF SEMESTER TWO 

Publication Of Results  Monday 26th June 2023 

Supp/Deferred Examination 
Begin 

 Tuesday 27th June 2023 

Supp/Deferred Examination End  Friday 30th June 2021 

Publication Of Results  Friday 7th July 2023 

    

SEMESTER ONE 

Registration begins New students and 
Returning Students 

Monday 10th July 2023 

New Student Orientation Begins Program Policies and 
Expectations 

Thursday 20th July 2023 

 Course Access and 
Technology 

Friday 21st July 2023 

Student Orientation Ends  Friday 21st July 2023 

Classes begin  Monday  24th July 2023 

Registration Ends  Friday 28th July 2023 

MID SEMESTER BREAK 
11th September 2023-15th September 2023 

Classes resume  Monday 18th September 2023 

INDUSTRIAL TOUR/RECREATIONAL ACTIVITIES 
16th October 2023-20th October 2023 

Classes End  Friday 3rd November 2023 

STUDY BREAK/EXAM PREPARATIONS 
6th November 2023-10th November 2023 

Examinations begin  Monday 13th November 2023 

Examinations end  Friday 24th November 2023 

Publication Of Results  Monday 4th December 2023 

Supp/Deferred Examination 
Begins 

 Tuesday 5th December 2023 

Supp/Deferred Examination Ends  Friday  8th December 2023 

Publication Of Results  Monday 18th December 2023 

END OF SEMESTER ONE 

Disclaimer: These Sessional Dates are Subject to Change at Short Notice 


